Institute

Central University of Haryana
Central University of Haryana
Central University of Haryana
Central University of Haryana

Academic Progi Quota
Civil Engineering Al
Computer Scienc Al
Electrical Engine Al
Printing and Pacl Al

Seat Type
SC
SC
SC
SC

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank Closing Rank

11777
4663
6934

13012

13453
10418
11298
13399



