Institute	Academic Progr	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Central University of Haryana	Civil Engineering	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	11777	13453
Central University of Haryana	Computer Science	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	4663	10418
Central University of Haryana	Electrical Engine	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	6934	11298
Central University of Haryana	Printing and Pacl	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	13012	13399